

MMGSY (AWSESH) NDB

0.226 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

दादा जहागीर खाँ के मजार से इरशाद खाँ के
धर तक:

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work DIV. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहायक अभियंता

कार्य अवत प्रमंडल नुआँव

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदक: मनीष किनोद सिंह क-कूशान

Ag No. SBD 01 25-26

MB No-900

Measurement Book

GST No. 10CQRPS0745M175

Abstract of Cost

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Package No:- MMGSY (Awadesh) MMB-BRRB-429					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Dadg Jhagir Kha K Mazar Say to Irshad Kha K Ghar tak.					
Contractor:- Manish Vinod Singh Construction					
Agreement No:- SBD-01/2025-26					
Date of Commence:- 05-05-2025					
Date of Completion:- 04-05-2026					
Accepted Rate:- 28-10% below.					
① Providing & fixing of working bench Mark Pillars do--					
Qty vide TMB P-1 item-①					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 2954.00/No = 5908 = 0					
② Cleaning & grubbing Road land do all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB P-1 item-②					
0.0791 Hect @ Rs 73052.98/Ha = 5778 = 0					
③ Excavation for Road way in Seib (Box cutting) do--					
Qty vide TMB P-2 item-③					
8.325 m ³ @ Rs 95.99/m ³ = 799 = 0					
Continuation					00-10 12485 = 0

Continuation CO-10 12485-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment with deposited from Road way cutting in Soil do..				BF-4	812485 = 0
Qty vide TMB P-2 item-④					
5.00 m ³ @ Rs 58.14/m ³ —					291 = 0
⑤ Providing & Fixing of HMGSY Informatory, logo Sign Board do					
Qty vide TMB P-2 item-⑤					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 11828.19/No —					23656 = 0
⑥ Providing laying Cable duct across the Road.					
Qty vide TMB P-2 item-⑥					
7.50 m @ Rs 1185.66/m —					8892 = 0
⑦ Construction of embankment obtained from Borrow Pits do.					
(i) with lead 1000m @ 20%					
Qty vide TMB P-3 item-7(i)					
53.42 m ³ @ Rs 240.50/m ³ —					12848 = 0
(ii) With lead 100m @ 80%					
Qty vide TMB P-3 item-7(ii)					
213.68 m ³ @ Rs 173.63/m ³ —					37101 = 0
⑧ Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder do..					
Qty vide TMB P-3 item-⑧					
50.67 m ³ @ Rs 243.74/m ³ —					12350 = 0
Continuation do —					107623 = 0

Continuation